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House on Duty: 
Sr. No. House Date

Classes: I- II (Session 2024-25)
S.No. Date Day Class Particulars

1 01.02.25 Saturday I- II Activity :Emoji Making Competition - Theme-
Basant Panchami

2 07.02.25 Friday I- II C.M 6 (Art)
3 08.02.25 Saturday I- II Second Saturday (Holiday)
4 12.02.25 Wednesday I- II Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)
5 14.02.25 Friday I- II C.M 6 (Maths)
6 15.02.25 Saturday I- II PTM
7 21.02.25 Friday I- II C.M 6 (Hindi)
8 22.02.25 Saturday I- II Fourth Saturday (Holiday)
9 26.02.25 Wednesday I- II Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

10 27.02.25 Thursday I- II Activity : Presentation to students on Sources of
energy  (SDG: Affordable And Clean Energy)

11 28.02.25 Friday I- II C.M 6 (EVS)

1 Sincerity 01.02.2025 - 01.02.2025
2 Perseverance 03.02.2025 - 07.02.2025
3 Knowledge 10.02.2025 - 15.02.2025
4 Vigilance 17.02.2025 - 21.02.2025
5 Sincerity 24.02.2025 - 28.02.2025
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